1
R20230616
HVAC RH & Temperature Transmitter for Indoor Applications With Display, Communication
FEATURE S
- MEMS technology
- Embedded LCD Display
- Compact & Slim Size
- Self Calibration Function

e
s
Ordering Guide
Basic Series Type Description
srettimsnarT seireS C23 XTH NORTIMUHC23XTH
00 Display Only
11 Humidity(4...20mA), Temperature(4...20mA), RS485(Modbus RTU/ASCII)
10 Humidity(4...20mA), Temperature(4...20mA)
01 RS485(Modbus RTU/ASCII)
10-PT100 Humidity(4...20mA), Temperature(4...20mA), PT100 Passive Connection
10-PT1K Humidity(4...20mA), Temperature(4...20mA), PT1000 Passive Connection
10-NTC5K Humidity(4...20mA), Temperature(4...20mA), NTC5K Passive Connection
Connection Diagram
HTX32C-00
power supply
9…32Vdc
RH +VT
123
+-
HTX32C-01
(Only RS485)
HTX32C-11
- +
TRX+TRX-
R <500 Ω
L
power supply
9…32Vdc
RH +VT-VAABB
12345678
mAmA
HTX32C-10
power supply
9…32Vdc
RH +VT
123
- +
R <500 Ω
L
mAmA
HTX32C-10-XXX
RH +VT-VAABB
12345678
power supply
9…32Vdc
- +
R <500 Ω
L
mAmA
power supply
9…32Vdc
1234
+-
TRX- TRX+
Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitters 3
Press SET button in bottom right for 2 sec. to change to settin g mode.